
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DAY 1  
08:30 am  
09:00 am  
 
01:00 pm 
02:00 pm 
02:30 pm 
 
 
 
 
 
08:00 pm   

 
Registration at Samudra Kuala Besut Office  
Departure to Samudra Beach Chalet (if room available, you can check in 
straight away)  
Lunch  
Room Check in  
Snorkelling Trips surrounds Pulau Perhentian  

a) Shark Point 
b) Blue Lagoon  
c) Nemo Point  
d) Turtle Point  
e) Air Berani 

Dinner   
 

DAY 2 
08:00 am 
10:00 am  
01:30 pm  
03:00 pm  
08:00 pm  

 
Breakfast  
Snorkelling Trips surrounds Redang & Lang Tengah  
Lunch (Meal pack) 
Departure to Perhentian Island  
Dinner  
 

DAY 3 
8:00 am 
11:30 am  
12:00 pm  

 
Breakfast (if check out 8am, breakfast at 7.30am)  
Room Check Out  
Departure from Pulau Perhentian to Kuala Besut  
 

 
FERRY SCHEDULE  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RATE (RM)/PERSON ( MIN 6 PERSON) 
ROOM  DOUBLE SHARING  TRIPLE SHARING  QUAD SHARING  
STANDARD FAN  460 N/A N/A 
STANDARD AC  500 N/A N/A 
SEAVIEW  530 N/A N/A 
FAMILY  N/A 510 490 

 

3D2N PERHENTIAN + REDANG + LANG 

TENGAH SNORKELLING      

From KUALA BESUT JETTY – PERHENTIAN ISLAND: 09:00 AM – 01:00 PM  
From PERHENTIAN ISLAND – KUALA BESUT JETTY: 08:00 AM – 12:00 PM  



 

PACKAGE EXCLUDE:  
• Car Parking  
• Marine Park conversation fee at 

RM5.00/ adult for local and 
RM30/adult for foreigner  

• Majlis Daerah Besut fee at 
RM5.00/adult for local and 
RM20/adult for foreigner 

• Children’s snorkeling  equipment 
(age between 0-3 years) 

PACKAGE INCLUDE:  
• Accomodation  
• Meals - 2 breakfast, 2 Lunch, 1 

Dinner & 1 BBQ Dinner  
• Ferry transfer 
• 2 X Snorkeling trip with 

equipment  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
TERM & CONDITION  

o Children rate is 50% less from adult rate (age between 4-11 years)  
o A 30% of total package amount (non-refundable) deposit isrequired within 7 

days after invoice date and the balance must be paid 2 weeks before arrival.  
o Cancellation made within 1 month to the date of arrival, the total price of deposit 

payment will be charged.  
o Cancellation made after full payment received will not refundable. 
o If no show on the date of arrival, the total price of the reservation will be charged 
o Reservation is subject to availability if rooms and confirmation will be on the 

first come first serve basis.  
 

 


